FORM PTO-1618A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

11-09-2000



101511583
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type X New Conveyance Type Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Evecution Date
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Environmental Service Consultants, Inc. 01/01/1996
Formerly
☐ Individual ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation ☐ Association
Other
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Pennsylvania
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name CIC Holding Company
DBA/AKA/TA
Composed of
Address (line 1) The Times Building
Address (line 2) 336 Fourth Avenue, Seventh Floor
Address (line 3) Pittsburgh PA 15219
Individual City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other
document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Pennsylvania FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
1/08/2000 HINHII 000003/1 100003C
1 FC:481 40.00 OP

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99
OMB 0651-	0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 412 781 7386			
Name	Stanley D. Ference III		
Address (line 1)	Ference & Associates		
Address (line 2)	129 Oakhurst Road		
Address (line 3)	Pittsburgh, PA 15215		
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 4			
Trademark	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers at	tached	
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trac	lemark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)		
	1,860,092		
A 5.4 (a. 1944)			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account	_	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)			
Deposit Account Number: #			
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No		
Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
St	October 24, 199	18	
Name	of Person Signing Signature Date Signe	<u></u>	

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 99622 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION DECE:15-1016 (Par 81) In compliance with the requirements of 15 Ps.C.S. § 1915 (relating to articles of amendment), the undersigned business corporation, desiring to amend its Articles, hereby states that: 1. The name of the corporation is Environmental Service Communitarity. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonwealth or (b) name of its commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is the Department is hereby subjected to correct the following information to (b) c/o: 1. The statute by or under which it was incorporated in: ACC of May 5 September 15. 4. The date of its incorporation is:-5. (Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following): The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of Amendment in the Department of State. ... The amendment shall be effective on: & (Check one of the following): The enventment was adopted by the shareholders (or members) pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b). The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(c). 7. (Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following): The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows: The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereot.

PADEPT. OF STATE

LAR 08 1900

FORMS

DSC8:15-1815 (Nov 81)-2

____ The restated Articles of Incorporation superseds the original Articles and all amendments thereto

Environmental Service Communitants, Inc.

General Hacey (Signature)

mm E President

EXTRACT FROM MINUTES OF MEETING OF THE SOLE SHAREHOLDER OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE CONSULTANTS, INC. HELD ON JANUARY 1, 1996

RESOLVED, that the Corporation shall take all necessary and appropriate steps to change its name from Environmental Service Consultants, Inc. to CIC Holding Company; and

RESOLVED, that the aggregate number of shares authorized for issue by the Corporation be increased from one thousand (1,000) shares to two thousand (2,000) shares.

I, Gene E. Nacey, President of Environmental Service Consultants, Inc., DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of resolutions adopted at a meeting of the Sole Shareholder of the said Corporation held on January 1, 1996 at which meeting a quorum was present.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the said Corporation.

Dated: January 1, 1996



PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
CORPORATION BUREAU
ROOM 308 NORTH OFFICE BUILDING
P.O. BOX 8722
HARRISBURG, PA 17105-8722

185

CIC HOLDING COMPANY

THE CORPORATION BUREAU IS HAPPY TO SEND YOU YOUR FILED DOCUMENT. PLEASE NOTE THE FILE DATE AND THE SIGNATURE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH. THE CORPORATION BUREAU IS HERE TO SERVE YOU AND WANTS TO THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS IN PENNSYLVANIA. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE CORPORATION BUREAU, CALL (717) 787-1057.

ENTITY NUMBER: 0996226

MICROFILM NUMBER: 09618

1155-1156

PAUL H JEGES NASH & COMPANY 700 WESTINGHOUSE BLDG PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

RECORDED: 10/25/2000